TAGLIA /SIZE
Calla / Collar [em)
Collo [ Collar (inches
Spalle / Shoulders
Torace { Chest
Vita / Waist

Bacino / Hips

Lunghezza manica
Sleeve length

Giromanica / Armhole

Bicipite / Biceps

Lunghezza camicia dietro
hirt back length

Polso da parte a parte
Cuff from edge to edge
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43,1
83,5
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132.5
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12%.5
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55,79
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845
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52,9
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56,96
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855
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&
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15
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140,58
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88,13

45,5
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55,3
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129.3
141.5
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59.31
46,3
875
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56,4

1485

133.3

145,50

69,5

60,4

47,0
885
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50
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20
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1373
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61.67
478
B9.5
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